
List of our Saskatchewan members, who wish to be listed in our  regional online directory.

CITY MEMBER'S NAME EMAIL STUDIO NAME STUDIO EMAIL STUDIO ADDRESS
Assiniboia Giselle Wilson gstdancestudio@icloud.com GSD Studio gstdancestudio@icloud.com 405 dominion road ASsiniboia Sask S0H0B0 

ASSINIBOIA Gail Jacobs vandgjacobs@gmail.com PO Box 1316

Birch Hills Erica Cochrane bhdc@sasktel.net Birch Hills Dance Centre bhdc@sasktel.net 5 Wilson Street Birch Hill, SK S0J 0G0

Clavet Geri Cey  geri_c@hotmail.com Step It Up Dance Co 5 Main Street Clavet Sk 

Davidson Elaine Masich emasich@sasktel.net

Eatonia Tiffany Wagner leaderschoolofdance@hotmail.com Leader School of Dance / Premier Dance Kindersley premierdance@hotmail.com Leader 234 1st Ave W / Kindersley 110 Railway Ave E

Estevan Lorie-Gay Drewitz-Gallaway l.g.gallaway@me.com Drewitz School of Dance drewitzschoolofdance@sasktel.net 1037-2nd Street Estevan, Sask. S4A 0L6

Grenfell Shayna Creaser office@divadance.ca Diva Dance office@divadance.ca Grenfell, SK

Herbert Renée Hackney southwestdanceco@gmail.com Southwest Dance Co southwestdanceco@gmail.com

Humboldt Paulette Puetz paulettepuetz@gmail.com N/A N/A N/A

Humboldt  Dayna Keller  dkdancevisions@sasktel.net dkdancevisions@sasktel.net

Humboldt  Alyssa Hergott alyssadance19@gmail.com A-List Dance & Acrobatics  director@alistdanceandacrobatics.com 302 Main Street, B 927 Humboldt SK S0k2a0

Humboldt  Terralea Armstrong tlea.armstrong@outlook.com Impact Dance Company Impactdancehumboldt@outlook.com 522 10th street Box 2487 Humboldt 

Humboldt  Brittney Meyer brittney.mooney@hotmail.com Lanigan Dance Dynamics info@lanigandancedynamics.ca 86 Main Street Lanigan 

Humboldt  Kylie Redl-Gosselin goss44@sasktel.net Impact Dance Company Impactdancehumboldt@outlook.com  Box 2487 Humboldt Sask. S0K 2A0 

Kerrobert/Macklin Kara Lee Sieben siebenschoolofdance@hotmail.ca Sieben’s School of Dance Siebenschoolofdance@hotmail.ca 526 Atlantic Ave Kerrobert Saskatchewan

Meyronne Sharla Davidson-Girardin sdgirardin@gmail.com Davidson School of Dance  sdgirardin@gmail.com 133 5th Ave East, Gravelbourg Sk. 

Moose Jaw Shauna Bzdel missshauna.danceimages@gmail.com Dance Images danceimagesinc@gmail.com 177 Iroquois Street West, Moose Jaw, Sk, S6H 5A7

Moose Jaw Darla Zerff darlazerff@gmail.com Doris Sitter School of Dance dorissitterschoolofdance@sasktel.net 55 First Ave N.E. Moose Jaw Saskatchewan 

Moose Jaw Maria Rigetti mariarigetti@gmail.com Doris Sitter School of Dance dorissitterschoolofdance@sasktel.net 55 1st Ave NE, Moose Jaw, SK

Moose Jaw Barb Jackman barb.tim.78@gmail.com Dance Images  danceimagesinc@gmail.com 177 Iroquois ST W, Moose Jaw, Sk. S6H 7C2

Nipawin Sarah Chalus srospad06@hotmail.com Nipawin School of Dance nipawinschoolofdance@gmail.com

North Battleford  Daylan Sabin dance.connection@sasktel.net Dance Connection Dance.connection@sasktel.net 1622 96th street, North Battleford Sk , S9A 0H6

North Battleford  Cayla Ellis annettesnb@gmail.com Annette’s school of dance annettesnb@gmail.com 1592 106th Street, North Battleford 

Prince Albert Gillian Horn gillian.horn@shaw.ca

Prince Albert Jenna Trawin jennatrawin@gmail.com Performing Arts Warehouse Warehouse@shaw.ca 301 13th St E, Prince Albert, SK S6V1C8

Prince Albert  Heather Ksyniuk balletnallthatjazz@gmail.com Ballet ‘n’ All That Jazz Info@balletnallthatjazz.com #7 184 South Industrial Drive, Prince Albert, SK 

Regiba Amy Croteau danceplusep@gmail.com Dance Plus EP Danceplusep@gmail.com

Regina Lynn Derkitt lbderkitt@accesscomm.ca Phoenix Baton & Dance phoenixbaton@gmail.com

Regina Brooke Simpson danceinvasion@outlook.com Dance Invasion danceinvasion@outlook.com Regina Beach, SK

Regina Sara Lawson  empowerdancewellness@gmail.com Empower Movement Studio empowerdancewellness@gmail.com 3251 Eastgate Drive, Regina, SK, S4Z1A4

Regina Shayla Brown shaylabrown13@hotmail.com

Regina Nicole Krupski nicolekrupski72@gmail.com Dance City hello@reginadancecity.ca 3889 Arcola Avenue East Regina, Sk S4V 1P5

Regina Lauren Weighill lkweighill@hotmail.com White City Dancing School & Indian Head School of Dance  lkweighill@hotmail.com 1328 Aberdeen St. Regina SK S4T 5K2

Regina Lindsay Klumpp director@martindance.com Martin School of Dance & Baton info@martindance.com 520 12th Ave, Regina, SK, S4N7N2

Regina Wendy Spicer wendyspicerdance@gmail.com Independant wendyspicerdance@gmail.com N/A

Regina Deanna Schienbein danceplus@sasktel.net Dance Plus danceplus@sasktel.net 156 McIntyre St. Regina, Sask. S4R-8R1

Regina Randi-Lee Ullyott  randileeullyott@gmail.com Dance City  hello@reginadancecity.ca 3889 Arcola Avenue East, S4V 1P5

Regina Kara Chernishenko karac@accesscomm.ca Dance Dimensions Dancedimensions@sasktel.net 1136 N. Devonshire Dr. Regina Sask. S4X-3P2

Regina Nadine Selinger n.pilsner@sasktel.net Dance City Hello@reginadancecity.ca 3889 Arcola Ave East Regina Sk s4v2r5

Regina Lisa Vindevoghel lisa.v@myaccess.ca SaskExpress/Collective studio@saskexpress.com 5713 Devine Place

Rosetown Jo-Ella Sander foreverdance@sasktel.net Forever Dance foreverdance@sasktel.net 118 2nd Ave E Rosetown, Sk. 

Saskatoon  Cara Sigstad carafitzsimmons@hotmail.com BSOBAD bsobad@sasktel.net 610 Clarence Ave South S7H 2E2

Saskatoon Zoe Vassos zoevassos@sasktel.net Trilogy Academy of Dance & Baton Twirling trilogydancebaton@gmail.com #22-431 Nelson Road, Saskatoon, SK S7S1P2

Saskatoon Alora Bazylak alorabaz@gmail.com La Danse School of Dance ladanse.yxe@gmail.com 318 105 Street East, Saskatoon, SK, S7N 1Z3

Saskatoon Michelle Garrecht michelle@saskexpress.com SaskExpress Saskatoon Saskatoon@saskexpress.com #40 368 Edson St Saskatoon, sk 

Saskatoon Eliisha Ens eliisha.ens@gmail.com Dance Elements by JodyKym missjo@dancelements.com 2917 Early Dr, Saskatoon, SK S7H 3K5

Saskatoon Mandy Yee-Sellar mandyydance@hotmail.com

Saskatoon Desirae Graham info@epicdancecomplex.com Epic Dance Complex info@epicdancecomplex.com 124 2nd Ave N, Saskatoon, SK, S7K 2B2

Saskatoon Sara Klippenstein saraklippenstein@gmail.com Dance Collective YXE directors.dancecollectiveyxe@gmail.com

Saskatoon Kendall Scott misskendall5678@gmail.com Maymont Dance Club, Borden Dance Club, Langham Dance Club Misskendall5678@gmail.com

Saskatoon Desiree Deis desiree.deis@gmail.com Rhythm's Dance

Saskatoon Lauren Worobec lauren.worobec@gmail.com Dance Ink Info@danceink.ca 817 29th street W Saskatoon Sk

Saskatoon Kelsey Mooney kelsey.mooney96@gmail.com

Saskatoon Nadine Riehl  nadineac7@outlook.com Academy of Dance & Art Nairobi Kenya  Karen, Nairobi Kenya 

Saskatoon Heather Myers ladanse.yxe@gmail.com La Danse ladanse.yxe@gmail.com Bay 14-318 105th St E, Saskatoon, SK S7N 1Z3

Saskatoon Nina Koroliuk ssdnina@gmail.com Saskatoon School of Dance ssd.nin@sasktel.net 407 Cumberland Ave. S

Saskatoon Shelby Waldron shelbyrsc@gmail.com Rhythms Dance rhythmsyxe@gmail.com Highway 16 and Boychuk Drive

Saskatoon Shelby Martin shelby-martin@outlook.com Stand Out Dance Collective, Brenda’s School of Baton & Dance, Dance Ink Unity, Saskatoon, Saskatoon

Saskatoon Brenda Bennett brenben@me.com Brenda's School of Baton & Dance bsobad@sasktel.net 610 Clarence Ave. S Saskatoon 

Saskatoon Nicole Riehl  missnic17@gmail.com 1303 1st Ave N

Saskatoon  Randi-Lee Loshack info@danceink.ca Dance Ink

Saskatoon  Amber Beauregard klein86@gmail.com Brenda’s School of Baton and Dance Bsobad@sasktel.net 610 Clarence Abe Saskatoon Saskatchewan S7H2E2

Saskatoon  JodyKym Hanson missjo@dancelements.com Dance Elements By JodyKym  missjo@dancelements.com  2917 Early Drive Saskatoon Sk 

Saskatoon/Warman Jessica Vik jessica@dancersedge.ca Dancers Edge - Warman Office@dancersedge.ca 1-521 Neufeld Street, Warman, SK. S0K 0A1

Shaunavon  Vivienne MacNeil vivienneruth@live.ca Shaunavon Dance Co Same 3rd Ave, Shaunavon, SK, S0N 2M0

Shellbrook Kelly Woodley studio747dance@icloud.com studio747dance@icloud.com 102 1st ave West Shellbrook

Swift Current Taylor Neufeld tay_bri@icloud.com

Swift Current Renee Skeoch reneeskeoch@gmail.com Backstage Dance Co. backstage@sasktel.net 37 Central Avenue North, Swift Current, Saskatchewan S9H0K8

Swift Current Melissa Wallace tdssc@icloud.com The Dance Studio of Swift Current tdssc@icloud.com 402 9th Ave NW Swift Current, SK S9H 1B1

Unity Courtney Smith standoutdancec@gmail.com STAND OUT Dance Collective standoutdancec@gmail.com 211 Main Street, Unity SK, S0K4L0, Box 2087

Unity  Amy Briggs amyrissling@gmail.com Flourish Dance Studios Flourishamybriggs@gmail.com 213 Main Street Unity Sk

Weyburn Marley Brown  mdeffex@hotmail.com Marley’s Dance Effex mdeffex@hotmail.com 15 6th St, Weyburn s4h1a7

White City Erin Schwalm  erinws@sasktel.net Dance Dimensions dancedimensions@sasktel.net 1136 Devonshire Dr N, Regina, SK S4X 3P2

White City Natasha Anderson  missnatasha.danceimages@gmail.com Dance Images  Danceimagesinc@gmail.com 177 Iroquois St W, Moose Jaw Sask. 

Yorkton Tammy Sullivan Kostersky tammy.kostersky@gmail.com


